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1 UP363115 ANSHIKA YADAV 6 R C C PUBLIC SCHOOL, BASTI, BASTI, UTTAR PRADESH

2 UP362591 TRISHA GUPTA 6
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

3 UP421971 SNEHA KANOJIYA 6
KGBV NAUGARH SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NAUGARH,
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

4 UP334002 AMAN KUMAR VERMA 6
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA BALLIA, BALLIA,
BALLIA, UTTAR PRADESH

5 UP384681 STUTI YADAV 6
SANT ATULANAND CONVENT SCHOOL, VARANASI,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

6 UP359805 ADITEY SINGH 6
PATANJALI RISHIKUL, ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD, UTTAR
PRADESH

7 UP421366 NEHA 6
KGBV NAUGARH SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NAUGARH,
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

8 UP439545 SURYANSH GUPTA 6
SETH M R JAIPURIA SCHOOL PADRAUNA, PADRAUNA,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

9 UP314433 ANURAG SINGH 6
PN NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TAMKUHI RAJ,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

10 UP402828 AGAMYA SRIVASTAVA 6
PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIDDHARTH NAGAR UP,
NAUGARH, SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

11 UP393209 ARADHYA TIWARI 6
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

12 UP421376 RANJANA RAMBABU BARI 6
KGBV NAUGARH SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NAUGARH,
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

13 UP332817 ANSH PAL 6
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

14 UP389183 SHREYA SINGH 6
SWAMI VIVEKANAND INTER COLLEGE GAGARGAR
DHANGHATA SANT KABIR NAGAR, GHANGHATA, SANT
KABIR NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

15 UP359807 HIMAKSHI SINGH CHAUHAN 6
PATANJALI RISHIKUL, ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD, UTTAR
PRADESH

16 UP388005 PARIDHI VERMA 6
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

17 UP317963 RUDRA KUMAR TIWARI 6
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR, SANT
RAVIDAS NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH
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18 UP334001 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH 6
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA BALLIA, BALLIA,
BALLIA, UTTAR PRADESH

19 UP369589 MANVI BANSAL 6
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

20 UP351001 ANANYA CHATURBEDI 6
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIDDHARTH NAGAR,
BANSI, SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

21 UP324815 NETRA SINGH CHANDEL 6
ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL ROBERTSGANJ
SONEBHADRA, ROBERTSGANJ, SONBHADRA, UTTAR
PRADESH

22 UP359804 ANUKRITI PANDEY 6
PATANJALI RISHIKUL, ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD, UTTAR
PRADESH

23 UP385134 SHANVI YADAV 6
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO I AFS GORAKHPUR,
GORAKHPUR, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

24 UP400100 AASTHA 6
KISAN INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE SAKHOPAR
KUSHINAGAR, KASYA, KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA),
UTTAR PRADESH

25 UP368608 ANSHIT KUMAR 7
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

26 UP346843 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

27 UP346921 SANJEEV PRAJAPATI 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

28 UP399096 KAVYA YADAV 7
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT
PRAYAGRAJ, ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD, UTTAR
PRADESH

29 UP332823 RAMANAND PRAJAPATI 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

30 UP340045 ADARSH JAISWAL 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUSHINAGAR,
PADRAUNA, KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR
PRADESH

31 UP332824 ANURAG 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

32 UP421438 PALVI 7
KGBV NAUGARH SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NAUGARH,
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

33 UP425201 ASIT KUMAR SINGH 7
SETH M R JAIPURIA SCHOOL PADRAUNA, PADRAUNA,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

34 UP346940 SUPRIYA YADAV 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH



SL. NO.
USERNAME / 

USER ID
NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS NAME OF THE SCHOOL AND ADDRESS

VIDYARTHI VIGYAN MANTHAN 2024-25
LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE LEVEL CAMP

UTTAR PRADESH (KASHI & GORAKSH PRANT) REGION-3 

35 UP348250 ANUPAMA SINGH 7
ANUPAMA SINGH, PADRAUNA, KUSHINAGAR
(PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

36 UP332821 MAYANK KUSHWAHA 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

37 UP334082 ALOK KANNAUJIYA 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PADRAUNA,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

38 UP346949 SANJANA VERMA 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

39 UP324821 SAMIR KUSHWAHA 7
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PADRAUNA,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

40 UP332820 ADITYA ARYA 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

41 UP332822 KRIPA SHANKAR DUBEY 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

42 UP346849 RISHU YADAV 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

43 UP346870 DIVYA PRAKASH 7
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

44 UP421456 SEEMA 7
KGBV NAUGARH SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NAUGARH,
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

45 UP367489 SAMIR MAURYA 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

46 UP287580 RISHABH KUSHWAHA 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUSHINAGAR, MILKI
RASULPUR, KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR
PRADESH

47 UP287640 VINAYAK KUMAR VERMA 8
SUNBEAM ENGLISH SCHOOL BHAGWANPUR,
VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

48 UP454929 ISHIKA GUPTA 8
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BHEL JAGDISHPUR,
JAGDISHPUR, AMETHI (CHATRAPATI SAHUJI MAHRAJ
NAGAR), UTTAR PRADESH

49 UP295235 HRISHAB SINGH 8
SETH M.R. JAIPURIYA SCHOOLS BANARAS BABATPUR
CAMPUS, VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

50 UP305543 SHREE PRAKASH 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL ANNAPURNA, VARANASI,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

51 UP315577 SURYANSH MISHRA 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL ANNAPURNA, VARANASI,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH
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52 UP334015 ANUSHKA VERMA 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA BALLIA, BALLIA,
BALLIA, UTTAR PRADESH

53 UP367456 AYUSH SINGH 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

54 UP421488 SHEETAL 8
KGBV NAUGARH SIDDHARTH NAGAR, NAUGARH,
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH

55 UP289149 ANANT PANDEY 8
SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR SECONDARY SCHOOL
RAMBAGH BASTI, BASTI, BASTI, UTTAR PRADESH

56 UP298885 SHREYA MADDHESHIYA 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAMITI, PADRAUNA,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

57 UP305063 SHREYANSHU MAHAPATRA 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL ANNAPURNA, VARANASI,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

58 UP321835 RANI YADAV 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAMITI, PADRAUNA,
KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR PRADESH

59 UP332828 HIMANSHU 8
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

60 UP359770 SHREE SRIVASTAVA 8
THE GLENHILL SCHOOL, CHUNAR, CHUNAR,
MIRZAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

61 UP367485 SNEHAM KASHYAP 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

62 UP376578 MOHD. KAISH 8
URMILA EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY, BASTI, BASTI,
UTTAR PRADESH

63 UP433340 DIVYANSH PANDEY 8
SUNBEAM SCHOOL, MAUNATH BHANJAN, MAU,
UTTAR PRADESH

64 UP334011 ADITYA NANDAN YADAV 8
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA BALLIA, BALLIA,
BALLIA, UTTAR PRADESH

65 UP387390 PRANJAL PRATAP SINGH 8
SUNBEAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, VARANASI, VARANASI,
UTTAR PRADESH

66 UP332830 LUCKY KUSHWAHA 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

67 UP366522 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9
ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. (DIGITAL),
AZAMGARH, AZAMGARH, UTTAR PRADESH

68 UP343688 GAURAV VERMA 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH
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69 UP362134 SHARANYA SINGH 9
ALLEN CAREER INSTITUTE PVT. LTD. (DIGITAL),
GORAKHPUR, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

70 UP295794 ABHIJEET SINGH 9
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUSHINAGAR,
PADRAUNA, KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA), UTTAR
PRADESH

71 UP415201 AYUSH VERMA 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

72 UP332831 ARYAN YADAV 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

73 UP332832 SATYAM SHAKYA 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

74 UP343646 GAURAV CHAUHAN 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

75 UP343704 SACHIN KUMAR GOND 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

76 UP363197 BRIJESH YADAV 9
SWARGIYA RAMVILASH SINGH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN,
CHANDAULI, CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

77 UP415200 RITIKA RANI SONI 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

78 UP433724 SHIVAM SINGH 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

79 UP343713 PRINCE KUMAR 9
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAZIPUR,
GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

80 UP369181 UVAISH AMAR 9
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMHAT SULTANPUR,
SULTANPUR, SULTANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

81 UP391759 AJITABH SINGH 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

82 UP415198 DEESHANT YADAV 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

83 UP369834 SATYAM SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 9
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RIHANDNAGAR, NTPC,
ROBERTSGANJ, SONBHADRA, UTTAR PRADESH

84 UP394616 SANAT KUMAR 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

85 UP415209 ATULYA RAJ RAI 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH
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86 UP415199 RISHI SINGH 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

87 UP415214 ADITI PANDEY 9
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

88 UP417333 NIRAJ KUSHWAHA 10
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA
KUSHINAGAR, PADRAUNA, KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA),
UTTAR PRADESH

89 UP346984 AISHWARY KUMAR SINHA 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

90 UP288821 TOYAJ KUMAR 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, OTHER,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

91 UP394278 NAITIK TIWARI 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

92 UP288693 SHUBHAM YADAV 10
ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD,
UTTAR PRADESH

93 UP325151 MITHI 10
SAHA FAIZ PUBLIC SCHOOL, GHAZIPUR, GHAZIPUR,
UTTAR PRADESH

94 UP350236 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL 10
ST XAVIERS INTER COLLEGE, JAUNPUR, JAUNPUR,
UTTAR PRADESH

95 UP403989 NIHAL PANDEY 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

96 UP317837 OM SINGH 10
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VARANASI, PINDRA,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

97 UP288902 SAUMYA YADAV 10
LITTLE FLOWER HOUSE, VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR
PRADESH

98 UP363251 KARTIKEY TIWARI 10
SWARGIYA RAMVILASH SINGH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN,
CHANDAULI, CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

99 UP375978 NAVYA YADAV 10
VANITA PUBLIC SCHOOL, VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR
PRADESH

100 UP407928 SARIKA PRAJAPATI 10
HARI SHANKAR PANDAY INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE
LALAPUR, BARA, ALLAHABAD, UTTAR PRADESH

101 UP301847 VINAYAK GUPTA 10
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHANEWA
DHANEI, MAHARAJGANJ, UP, MAHARAJGANJ,
MAHARAJGANJ, UTTAR PRADESH

102 UP394338 NIKHIL KUMAR 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH
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103 UP401841 VAIBHAVI 10
SUPER EDUTOURS, VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR
PRADESH

104 UP414594 KISHAN GUPTA 10
PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA
KUSHINAGAR, PADRAUNA, KUSHINAGAR (PADRAUNA),
UTTAR PRADESH

105 UP363245 KRISHNADEV SINGH 10
SWARGIYA RAMVILASH SINGH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN,
CHANDAULI, CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

106 UP403954 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

107 UP365637 DIVYANSHI MISHRA 10
SANT ATULANAND CONVENT SCHOOL, VARANASI,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

108 UP415224 REHAN AKHTAR 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

109 UP433433 VAISHNAVI RAI 10
SUNBEAM SCHOOL, MAUNATH BHANJAN, MAU,
UTTAR PRADESH

110 UP445505 ASHWINI CHOUBEY 11
NAGAJI SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL MALDEPUR BALLIA, BALLIA,
BALLIA, UTTAR PRADESH

111 UP300276 SHASHANK KUMAR MAURYA 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, CHANDAULI,
CHANDAULI, UTTAR PRADESH

112 UP454928 ANSHIKA GUPTA 11
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BHEL JAGDISHPUR,
JAGDISHPUR, AMETHI (CHATRAPATI SAHUJI MAHRAJ
NAGAR), UTTAR PRADESH

113 UP350098 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PATEL 11
CENTRAL HINDU BOYS SCHOOL, VARANASI, VARANASI,
UTTAR PRADESH

114 UP373585
HARSHITAA MUSKAAN 
PRAKASH

11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

115 UP426247 SNEHA SINGH 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

116 UP426266 LAKSHIKA SINGH 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

117 UP426273 ARYAN SINGH 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

118 UP426478 SHAURYA GUPTA 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

119 UP329225 PRIYANSHU 11
HIRALAL RAMNIWAS INTER COLLEGE KHALILABAD
SANT KABIR NAGAR, KHALILABAD, SANT KABIR NAGAR,
UTTAR PRADESH
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120 UP381373 ADITI YADAV 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

121 UP415234 AYUSH GUPTA 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

122 UP426474 YASHIKA SRIVASTAVA 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

123 UP304901 AGRIM UPADHYAY 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL LAHARTARA, VARANASI,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH

124 UP372298 MANKALA HARISH 11
G.D. GOENKA SCHOOL, VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR
PRADESH

125 UP376008 RIDDHI BARANWAL 11
VANITA PUBLIC SCHOOL, VARANASI, VARANASI, UTTAR
PRADESH

126 UP382035 YASHASVI JAISWAL 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

127 UP426209 ISHA PANDEY 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

128 UP426220 SHREYA YADAV 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH

129 UP426548 TRIPTI PANDEY 11
SUNBEAM SCHOOL BALLIA, BALLIA, BALLIA, UTTAR
PRADESH


